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Name
70 Hempeler, Marc

72 Groll, Stefan
71 Luckhard, Tanja

73 Wagener, Vera

Bezeichnung
LG-Auflage

LG-Auflage
LG-Auflage

LG-Auflage

Klasse
Sen |

Sen I
Senin |

Senin Il

Verein
Braunau

Braunau
Braunau

Braunau

Ort
Odershausen

Odershausen
Odershausen

Odershausen

Datum
24.02.2024

24.02.2024
24.02.2024

24.02.2024

Zeit

14.00

14.00
15.00

15.00

Stand

o W o



